Future senior open champs
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2024 Schedule
Mon Feb 24 9:25am ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Horny

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Week 3 - NFL Week 3

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Small Chubb

Bobby

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Small Chubb

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Week 6 - NFL Week 6

Horny

YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
G-money

Horny

YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bobby

G-money

Horny
YOULIKETHAT
1B4IDIE

146.80
124.50
111.05
135.80
154.70

106.00
148.15
169.60
126.50
171.65

164.75
129.00
120.90
186.00
161.20

125.55
166.00

98.35
131.70
145.50

126.85
128.20
198.80
133.00
123.95

112.35
157.65
151.70
139.45
100.00

173.75
119.10
149.80
114.60
130.55

138.10
164.60
134.65
146.65
152.65

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

The Phatchicks

DP

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

YOULIKETHAT

The Phatchicks

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

YOULIKETHAT

Horny

The Phatchicks
1B4IDIE
YOULIKETHAT
Horny
G-money

The Phatchicks
YOULIKETHAT
Horny
G-money
Bobby

The Phatchicks
Horny
G-money
Bobby

Small Chubb

The Phatchicks
G-money

Bobby

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

The Phatchicks
Bobby

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's
DP

The Phatchicks

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

DP

Make Kamara-CA great again
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127.10
110.40
146.85
144.10
132.40

150.00
165.15
161.25
102.30
119.50

135.05
125.60
137.60

98.15
157.90

125.40
152.65
163.45

91.05
147.65

134.45
157.60
146.60
134.05
164.75

113.85
166.50
146.90
125.50
158.85

106.20
118.00
124.45
153.05

94.30

136.15
131.70
187.20
157.45
110.85
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Horny
YOULIKETHAT

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Horny

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's
Small Chubb

Bobby

G-money

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Small Chubb

Bobby

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Small Chubb

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Horny

YOULIKETHAT

1B4IDIE

Make Kamara-CA great again
DP

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 16
Small Chubb

G-money

1B4IDIE

Bobby

DP

Horny

129.55
135.45
162.95
165.55
141.10

136.45
138.20
154.00
138.00
159.35

116.00
186.25

92.25
120.35
146.10

149.65
176.95
146.45
149.15
143.80

151.25
159.70
136.10
156.45
187.65

91.75
165.15
170.30
188.15
197.65

145.35
139.75
138.05
153.50
161.50

189.40
140.85
181.25
164.15
132.55
150.45

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs

The Phatchicks

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

DP

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

The Phatchicks

DP

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

YOULIKETHAT

The Phatchicks

Make Kamara-CA great again
1B4IDIE

YOULIKETHAT

Horny

The Phatchicks
1B4IDIE
YOULIKETHAT
Horny
G-money

The Phatchicks
YOULIKETHAT
Horny
G-money
Bobby

The Phatchicks
Horny
G-money
Bobby

Small Chubb

The Phatchicks
G-money

Bobby

Small Chubb

Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Make Kamara-CA great again
Let Bijan's be Bijan's

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123.95
174.40
159.40
185.10
167.80

105.15
101.85
188.30
104.80
140.20

175.40
178.55
149.55
164.20
143.80

113.45
110.70
189.50
152.75
109.50

161.55
136.45
119.05
153.85
145.70

96.40
177.60
214.90
118.50
138.45

118.95
180.60
103.15
154.50
219.05

210.70
176.35
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- Fantasy
Spovts

The Phatchicks 138.40
YOULIKETHAT 143.20

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 17

Let Bijan's be Bijan's 186.75 Vs Make Kamara-CA great again 189.70
Small Chubb 166.35 VS G-money 136.90
1B4IDIE 125.00
Bobby 161.50
DP 160.90
Horny 109.20
The Phatchicks 127.30
YOULIKETHAT 159.35
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